

11. WA-365-2025

ANDHRA PRADESH STATE ROAD TRANSPORT
CORPORATION

Vs

N CHANDRAMOULI

Present: Mr. G. Gopinath Yadav, Advocate representing
Mr. Aravala Rama Rao, Advocate for appellants.

Mrs. P. Srilatha Reddy, Advocate representing
Mr. P. Nagendra Reddy, Advocate for Respondent
Nos.1 to 7.

At joint request of learned counsel for parties, adjourned to
22.06.2026.

(LISA GILL)
JUDGE

(NINALA JAYASURYA)
JUDGE

Date: 22.04.2026
MS